YOlIoldalludEeoULlliCootll &V

L

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Bachmann Pascal
2 Brunner Stefan
3 Wismer Christian
4 Wettstein Michael
5 Lemm Peter
6 Jucker Stefan
7 Nef Andreas
8 Zberg Werner
9 Langenecker René
10 Eggimann Kurt
11 Christen Michael
12 Bosshard Daniel
13 Jaggi Susi
14 Lemm Silvia
15 Grob Dominik
16 Léatsch Fritz
17 Rempfler Markus
18 Maurer Stephan
19 Baumann Stefan
20 Stahl Philipp
21 Breiter Annemarie
22 Schiesser Thomas
23 Gubler Dominik
24 Mathys Hans-Ulrich
25 Brunner Christina
26 Flepp Flurin
27 Griitter Mathias
28 Schaub Patrick
29 Riiegg Hans
30 Barmettler Karl
31 Moser Urs
32 Truninger Martin
33 Uzag Emre
34 Kohler Martin
35 Villiger Pascal
36 Strahm Johnny

1996 All
1970 All
1989 All
1991 All
1962 All
1976 All
1957 All
1962 All
1843 All
1963 All
1987 All
1980 All
1969 All
1968 All
1989 All
1947 All
1959 All
1973 All
1965 All
1991 All
1950 All
1962 All
1994 All
1943 All
1970 All
1978 All
1993 All
1993 All
1953 All
1958 All
1964 All
1968 All
1990 All
1959 All
1990 All
1963 All

37 Baumgartner Hanspeter 1957 All
38 Loosli Martin 1980 All
39 Hess Markus 1987 All
40 Benz Patrick 1995 All
41 Biihler Rolf 1974 All
42 Birtschiger Louis 1991 All
43 Sabbadini Michael 1993 All
44 Ochsner Markus 1973 All
45 Muff Dario 1988 All
46 Sieder Harald 1955 All
47 Stahl Priska 1968 All
48 Schaufelberger Ernst 1946 Al
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Verein

BSVP Vorstand

lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, schutzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
linau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschatft

BSVP Vorstand

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schutzenvere
Kyburg ZH, Schutzengesellschaft
Weisslingen, Schutzenverein
Hittnau, Schutzengesellschaft
[linau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schutzenvere
Hermatswil-Gundisau, Schiessverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Kyburg ZH, Schutzengesellschaft
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Weisslingen, Schitzenverein
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidrti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
linau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schitzenverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengeselischaft
Hittnau, Schutzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schutzengesellschaft
Hermatswil-Glindisau, Schiessverein
Weisslingen, Schutzenverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schitzenvere
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
BSVP Vorstand
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schutzenvere
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Hermatswil-Gundisau, Schiessverein
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Alle Gewehre

Spg 100 100%  Punkte
FG 568 360 928.00
FG 554 370 924.00
FG 548 366 914.00
FG 560 346 906.00
FG 552 345 897.00
FG 528 368 896.00
FG 525 370 895.00
FG 538 353 891.00
FG 569 322 891.00
FG 531353 884.00
FG 538 345 883.00
FG 513 369 882.00
FG 537 344 881.00
FG 533 347 880.00
FG 545 334 879.00
FG 528 347 875.00
FG 545 328 873.00
FG 537 333 870.00
FG 534 335 869.00
FG 500 368 868.00
FG 519 346 865.00
FG 522 335 857.00
FG 498 358 856.00
FG 519 337 856.00
FG 506 344 850.00
FG 490 359 849.00
FG 506 342 848.00
FG 497 350 847.00
FG 509 338 847.00
FG 483 360 843.00
FG 524 317 841.00
FG 510 327 837.00
FG 481 354 835.00
FG 494 333 827.00
FG 484 339 823.00
FG 500 322 822.00
FG 469 352 821.00
FG 480 338 818.00
FG 490 327 817.00
FG 513 304 817.00
FG 495 318 813.00
FG 480 322 802.00
FG 483 319 802.00
FG 462 335 797.00
FG 486 306 792.00
FG 445 345 790.00
FG 482 306 788.00

FG 491 294 785.00

0.00
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Vorstandeschiessen 2022 Festsieger-Rangliste

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila
Alle Gewehre

e e
Spg 100% 100%  Punkte

Rang Tellnehmer Verein
49 Gerber Beat 1964 All Hittnau, Schutzengesellschaft FG 471 307 778.00
50 Meier Claudia 1973 All Weisslingen, Schtzenverein FG 465 305 770.00
51 Eugster Hugo 1969 All Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein FG 409 345 754.00
52 Schiesser Diana 1966 All Weisslingen, Schitzenverein FG 455 294 749.00
53 Burri Markus 1959 All  Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft FG 423 299 722.00
54 Furrer Heinrich 1963 All  Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schitzenverein FG 437 279 716.00
55 Egli Heinrich 1957 Al Hermatswil-Gundisau, Schiessverein  FG 444 272 716.00
56 Wdithrich Peter 1950 All Hermatswil-Gindisau, Schiessverein FG 410295 705.00
57 Siegenthaler Stefan 1950 All  BSVP Vorstand FG 397 258 655.00

58 Boheim Sebastian 1976 All Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schutzenvere FG 350 269 619.00






